
Ovl No Cls Driver Home Town Club NW 3 Car c.c. Time

1 82 R Jonathan Mounsey Settle BARC Yorks Ford Fiesta R5 1596T #####

2 81 R John Stone Blackburn ANCC 25/073 Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 1600T #####

3 80 R Joe Cunningham, Scruton ANCC Ford Fiesta 1600T #####

4 94 R James Hudson Harrogate BARC Yorks Subaru Impreza 2384T #####

5 92 R Eynon Price Llandeilo BARC Yorks Audi Quattro TT 1800T #####

6 795 R Roger Moran Ludlow BOC Škoda Fabia R5 2000T #####

7 76 R Nigel Worswick Great Harwood ANCC Ford World Car 2000T #####

8 91 R Thomas Rapson Helmsdale ANCC Subaru Impreza 2500T #####

9 62 R Robin Johnson Leeds BARC Yorks Ford Fiesta Zetec S 998T #####

10 93 R Stephen Moore Salisbury BARC Yorks Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI GSR 2300T #####

11 69 R Tony Pickering Pateley Bridge BARC Yorks Renault Clio 182 Cup 1998 #####

12 71 R Josh Carr Bradford BARC Yorks Volkswagen Polo GTI 1800T #####

13 86 R Tommy Rapson Helmsdale ANCC Audi TT RS 2500T #####

14 66 R Andrew Foster Leyburn ANCC Vauxhall Corsa 1396 #####

15 75 R Craig Pennington Keighley ANCC Volkswagen Polo WRC Proto 2000T #####

16 88 R Chris Wise Thirsk BARC Yorks Toyota GR Yaris 1600T #####

17 46 R Anthony Shield Brighouse MAC Ford Escort BDA Mk1 1996 #####

18 89 R Richard Hampstead Crawley BOC Subaru Impreza Type RA 1998T #####

19 73 R Simon Green Padside BARC Yorks Subaru Impreza 1998T #####

20 87 R Andy Smith Whaley Bridge BARC Yorks Toyota GR Yaris 1618T #####

21 41 R Peter House Harrogate BARC Yorks Aston Martin Vantage GT4 Rally2 4300 #####

22 40 R David Leach Thirsk BARC Yorks Lotus Elise 1796 #####

23 84 R Kimberley Mather Haydock ANWCC Volkswagen Scirooco 3600S #####

24 32 R David Taylor York BARC Yorks Porsche Cayman R 3400 #####

25 57 R Tom Weaver Ludlow BARC Yorks Citroën Saxo VTS 1600 #####

26 55 R Roger Preistnall Doncaster ANCC Suzuki Swift 1999 #####

27 34 R Mark Linforth Stonehouse BOC Ford Escort 1996 #####

28 29 R John Heseltine Saltburn-by-the-Sea BARC Yorks Listerbell STR Stratos 3195 #####

29 25 R Jake Briggs Knottingley ANECCC Ford Escort Mk2 1998 #####

30 78 R Hugh Peat Newark ANCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1998T #####

31 756 R Daniel Clark Darrashall ANECCC Peugeot 205 GTI 1900 #####

32 28 R Ali Proctor Newcastle upon Tyne ANECCC Toyota MR2 1800 #####

32 74 R Tim Milner Leeds ANCC Subaru Impreza 1994T #####

34 757 R Richard Weaver Ludlow BARC Yorks Citroën Saxo VTS 1600 #####

35 37 R Mark Hobbs Eastington BOC Ford Escort Mk2 1993 #####

36 33 R Robert Pallett Frampton West BARC Yorks Ginetta G33 4800 #####

37 61 R Richard Derrick Gainford BARC Yorks BL Mini 1275 GT 1380 #####

38 51 R Michael Boyes Lincoln ANCC Citroën Visa GTI 1580 #####

39 53 R Caroline Ryder Cirencester BARC Yorks Volkswagen Polo GTI R5 1800T #####

40 64 R Alastair Moffatt Gloucester BOC Škoda Fabia VRS 1900T #####

41 38 R Grant Davison Manchester BARC Ford Escort Mk2 1600 #####

42 67 R Larry Carter Northallerton ANCC Peugeot 206 Super Cup 1598 #####

43 54 R Darren Roberts Ulverston ANCC Vauxhall Nova SR 1399 #####

44 58 R Peter Robinson Durham ANECCC Abarth Grande Punto 1368T #####

45 747 R Liam O'Byrne Leeds BARC Yorks Ford Escort Mk1 Gp4 2000 #####

46 24 R Robert Needham Nottingham BARC Yorks Ford Escort Mk1 1993 #####

47 721 R Tim Cross Wolverhampton BOC MG TF 1796 #####

48 31 R Jonny Hepworth Harrogate ANCC 25/149 Ford Escort Mk2 1998 #####

49 50 R Daniel Sadler Harrogate BARC Yorks Citroën Saxo 1600 #####

50 90 R Steve Hill Silsden BARC Simmbugghini 6200 #####

51 752 R Anthony Wood Milnthorpe BARC Yorks Suzuki Swift Sport 1600 #####

52 63 R Paul Woodford Hull ANCC MINI Cooper S R53 1598S #####

53 95 R Scott Moran Ludlow BOC Škoda Fabia R5 2000T #####

54 739 R Andrew Egger Leicester ANCC Ford Escort Mk1 2300 #####

55 56 R Elley Clark Ponteland ANECCC Peugeot 205 GTI 1900 #####

56 52 R Emilia Wood Milnthorpe BARC Yorks Suzuki Swift Sport 1600 #####

57 44 R David Wingfield Rotherham BARC Yorks Ford Escort RS2000 Mk2 2000 #####

58 26 R Sheridan Bell Burgh le Marsh BARC Yorks Renault 5 Turbo 2 1397T #####
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59 60 R Thomas Robinson Headlam BARC Yorks Morris Mini Cooper 1330 #####

60 36 R Mally Norris Harrogate ANCC Ford Escort Mk2 2000 #####

61 48 R Charlie Mathewson Scarborough ANCC Volkswagen Up! 1000 #####

62 59 R John Pinder Shipley ANCC 25/039 Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 #####

63 65 R Jody Shuffe Harrogate ANCC Peugeot 205 GTI 1900 #####

64 85 R Tony Booth Harrogate BARC Yorks Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 2300T #####

65 785 R India Booth Wetherby BARC Yorks Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V 2300T #####

66 22 R Gary Thomas Nottingham ANCC Lotus Seven Series 3 1600 #####

67 30 R Mark Lee Bradford BARC BMW M3 E46 3200 #####

68 21 R Neil Howells Wolverhampton ANWCC MG TF 1796 #####

69 47 R Martin Gunby Scholes BARC Yorks Ford Escort Mk1 Gp4 2000 #####

70 39 R Richard Egger Sapcote ANCC Ford Escort 2300 #####

71 23 R Paul Wignall Leyburn ANCC Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint 1600 #####

72 49 R Andy Harrison Shipley ANCC BL Mini Orangebox 1293 #####

73 45 R Hans-Ake Soderqvist Norbergs, Sweden BARC Austin Mini Cooper S Mk1 1293 #####

74 745 R Ian Hunt Sidmouth BARC Yorks Austin Mini Cooper S Mk1 1293 #####

75 35 R John Shuffe Harrogate ANWCC Talbot Sunbeam Ti 1600 #####

20 R Mark Forster BARC Yorks Lotus Super 7 1500

27 R Tony Ryalls BARC Yorks MGB GT 1950

42 R Philip House Harrogate ANCC Aston Martin Vantage GT4 Rally 3400

70 R James Partridge Sheffield BARC Yorks Peugeot 106 GTI 1690

77 R Dave Bellerby ANCC Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 2000T

79 R Kevin Proctor ANCC Ford Fiesta 2000T

720 R Adam Forster BARC Yorks Lotus Super 7 1500
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